

General	ITEM	Qty	Unit	Absolute Industries		TDG General Contractors		Doughtie Construction		S-T Utilities		Kenneth Lamb Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
	31 8'-10" Trenching & Backfill (backfill & Cleanup)	571	LF	\$20.00	\$11,420.00	\$13.96	\$7,971.16	\$20.00	\$11,420.00	\$18.25	\$10,420.75	\$18.00	\$10,278.00
	32 10'-12" Trenching & Backfill (backfill & Cleanup)	169	LF	\$22.00	\$3,718.00	\$60.66	\$10,251.54	\$24.00	\$4,056.00	\$27.75	\$4,669.75	\$22.00	\$3,718.00
	33 4" Dia. Manhole, 0-6 ft. deep	8	EA	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,720.25	\$13,762.00	\$1,675.00	\$13,400.00	\$2,159.96	\$17,279.68	\$1,830.00	\$14,640.00
	34 Additional Depth for 4" Dia. Manhole	8	VF	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$102.50	\$820.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$571.55	\$4,572.40	\$142.00	\$1,136.00
	35 Fiberglass Manhole	1	EA	\$1,587.22	\$1,587.22	\$9,852.00	\$9,852.00	\$4,685.00	\$4,685.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
	36 Connect to Ex. Sewer Line	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$626.00	\$626.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
	37 Aerial Crossing Support	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,455.66	\$10,366.98	\$1,365.00	\$4,095.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
	38 Dewatering	375	LF	\$10.00	\$3,750.00	\$2.27	\$851.25	\$15.00	\$5,625.00	\$48.00	\$18,000.00	\$25.00	\$9,375.00
	39 4" O ASTM D2241, CI 160 Restrained Joint PVC Pipe	1,431	LF	\$4.16	\$5,952.96	\$13.83	\$19,790.73	\$7.65	\$10,947.15	\$3.86	\$5,523.66	\$3.20	\$4,579.20
	40 4" O ASTM D2241, CI 160 PVC Pipe	9,305	LF	\$1.11	\$10,328.55	\$7.81	\$72,672.05	\$3.25	\$30,241.25	\$1.30	\$12,096.50	\$1.30	\$12,096.50
	41 Grade Controlled Trenching & Backfill (backfill & Cleanup)	530	LF	\$9.00	\$4,770.00	\$10.75	\$5,697.50	\$10.00	\$5,300.00	\$5.85	\$3,100.50	\$8.75	\$4,637.50
	42 Typical Trenching & Backfill (backfill & Cleanup)	9,692	LF	\$9.00	\$87,228.00	\$5.49	\$53,209.08	\$6.00	\$58,152.00	\$4.25	\$41,191.00	\$8.75	\$84,805.00
	43 4" Directional Bore	514	LF	\$40.00	\$20,560.00	\$32.80	\$16,859.20	\$25.85	\$13,286.90	\$32.62	\$16,766.68	\$40.00	\$20,560.00
	44 4" Restrained Joint PVC Transition Coupling	12	EA	\$250.22	\$3,002.64	\$79.00	\$948.00	\$725.00	\$2,700.00	\$272.72	\$3,272.64	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
	45 4" Restrained Joint PVC 45 Degree Bend	10	EA	\$383.10	\$3,831.00	\$17.60	\$176.00	\$199.00	\$1,990.00	\$253.25	\$2,532.50	\$180.00	\$1,800.00
	46 4" Restrained Joint PVC 22.5 Degree Bend	2	EA	\$358.00	\$716.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$253.25	\$506.50	\$160.00	\$320.00
	47 Plug Valve & Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly	9	EA	\$9,875.00	\$88,875.00	\$5,392.44	\$48,531.96	\$6,325.00	\$56,925.00	\$10,664.52	\$95,980.68	\$8,100.00	\$72,900.00
	48 Grading of Lift Station Site	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$4,557.00	\$4,557.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	49 Install wet well, cleaning of proposed wet well, etc. as per the construction of drawings.	1	LS	\$5,550.00	\$5,550.00	\$9,387.00	\$9,387.00	\$28,791.00	\$28,791.00	\$15,705.50	\$15,705.50	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
	50 Install yard piping, mag meter and associated appurtenances as per construction drawings	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,417.00	\$3,417.00	\$14,228.00	\$14,228.00	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
	51 Install submersible pumps, piping, access hatch and associated appurtenances as per construction drawings	1	LS	\$61,250.00	\$61,250.00	\$65,508.00	\$65,508.00	\$115,818.00	\$115,818.00	\$93,878.35	\$93,878.35	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
	52 Install electrical system (includes panels, wiring, generator, etc.) As per construction drawings.	1	LS	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$77,470.34	\$77,470.34	\$77,500.00	\$77,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
	53 Installation of 8' Board fence per construction drawings	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,696.00	\$5,696.00	\$8,035.00	\$8,035.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00
	54 Installation of 6" compacted rock base per construction of drawings.	1	LS	\$1,036.75	\$1,036.75	\$7,997.00	\$7,997.00	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	55 Install hydro seeding and fiber mulch over disturbed areas around the lift station site as per construction drawings.	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,417.00	\$3,417.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	56 Erosion Control Plan & Sedimentation Control (Includes SWPPP, monitoring, record keeping, maintaining, and cleanup)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,139.00	\$1,139.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,285.00	\$1,285.00
	57 Hydro Seeding and Fiber Mulch	28,430	SY	\$0.10	\$2,843.00	\$0.20	\$5,686.00	\$0.37	\$10,519.10	\$0.40	\$11,372.00	\$0.50	\$14,215.00
	58 Type 1 Silt Protection (20 LF every 200 FL)	1,280	LF	\$2.00	\$2,560.00	\$1.75	\$2,240.00	\$1.75	\$2,240.00	\$2.75	\$3,520.00	\$4.00	\$5,120.00
	59 Division berms (30 LF as needed on steep slopes)	1,574	LF	\$10.00	\$15,740.00	\$0.57	\$897.18	\$15.00	\$23,610.00	\$2.00	\$3,148.00	\$6.00	\$9,444.00
	60 Entrance/Exit	1	LS	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,708.00	\$1,708.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$5,760.00	\$5,760.00



ITEM	Qty	Unit	Absolute Industries		TDG General Contractors		Doughtie Construction		S-T Utilities		Kenneth Lamb Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
61 Demolition of Water Treatment Plant Selective Elements-Refer to Technical Specification Section 02070- Selective Demolition for additional information regarding required demolition	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,696.00	\$5,696.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
62 Demolition of Waste Water Treatment Plant Selective Elements-Refer to Technical Specification Section 02070- Selective Demolition for additional information regarding required demolition	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,696.00	\$5,696.00	\$29,700.00	\$29,700.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
63 5 Strand 4 Barb Wire Fence (Includes all Wire, posts and Total	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,557.00	\$4,557.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
				\$937,658.01		\$964,402.02		\$1,041,911.05		\$1,044,138.92		\$1,222,000.00
Alternate # 1: 6" Water Line Fire Hydrant Extension												
A1.01 6" AWWA C900, CL 200 Restrained Joint PVC Pipe, Non-Str. Backfill	60	LF	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$19.16	\$1,149.60	\$16.50	\$990.00	\$15.42	\$925.20	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
A1.02 6" AWWA C909, PC 235 Water Line, Non-Str. Backfill	1,900	LF	\$20.00	\$38,000.00	\$5.58	\$10,602.00	\$11.65	\$22,135.00	\$8.76	\$16,644.00	\$13.00	\$24,700.00
A1.03 6X2" DI Tee	1	EA	\$336.35	\$336.35	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$403.60	\$403.60	\$250.00	\$250.00
A1.04 2" Water Service	1	EA	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,155.00	\$4,155.00	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
A1.05 3/4" Water Service	1	EA	\$373.69	\$373.69	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
A1.06 Fire Hydrant Assembly	2	EA	\$3,879.66	\$7,759.32	\$2,656.50	\$5,313.00	\$3,015.00	\$6,030.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
A1.07 Air Release/Combination Valve Assembly	1	EA	\$2,343.06	\$2,343.06	\$2,127.00	\$2,127.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
				\$50,132.42		\$25,492.60		\$37,385.00		\$31,552.80		\$41,550.00
Alternate # 2: Lift Station SCADA Equipment												
A2.01 Provide and install all components at the new lift station location and existing lifts as required to provide remote monitoring and operation of the new lifts station via SCADA system. The instrumentation shall be capable of the following: Read lift station wet well level, generator run status, seal leakage sensor, provide full adjustment of pump operation and alarm levels, operation of pumps. Components will include but not limited to the following: PLC, Remote Terminal Units, Central Terminal, transducers, Pump level controller, repeaters, antennas; programming at the Master Station, etc.	1	LS	\$21,795.00	\$21,795.00	\$63,500.00	\$63,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Total Alternate # 2				\$21,795.00		\$63,500.00		\$5,500.00		\$15,500.00		\$50,000.00
Alternate # 3: Demolition of Waste Water Treatment Plant Structure												
A3.01 Demolish the existing WWTP concrete structure in accordance with Technical Specification Section 02070- Selective Demolition for additional information regarding required demolition	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00



ITEM	Qty	Unit	Absolute Industries		TDG General Contractors		Doughtie Construction		5-7 Utilities		Kenneth Lamb Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
General												
Total Alternate # 3				\$10,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$29,000.00		\$7,500.00
Base Bid Plus Alternates #1, #2 & #3				\$1,019,585.43		\$1,073,394.62		\$1,114,796.05		\$1,120,191.72		\$1,321,050.00
						5.30%		9.33%		9.80%		

* All of TDG Prices are rounded on the Actual Bid, when you take the actual Unit Price you get the correct price on our bid tab.
 * Absolute Total Base Bid is different than totals on bid Tabulation - Mathematical Error on Item # 19
 * 5-7 Utilities Base Total does not match Bid Tabulation Total

Billie Smith (Purchasing Manager)

Boy Utilities		McKinney & McMillen		E.P. Brady, LTD		Dudley Construction		Gross Tex Construction		Boyer Inc.	
Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
\$3.00	\$32,520.00	\$7.80	\$84,552.00	\$9.25	\$100,270.00	\$9.00	\$97,560.00	\$1.80	\$19,512.00	\$7.00	\$75,880.00
\$12.00	\$135,024.00	\$17.60	\$198,035.20	\$15.65	\$176,093.80	\$14.30	\$160,903.60	\$22.50	\$253,170.00	\$22.00	\$247,544.00
\$24.00	\$36,192.00	\$25.00	\$37,700.00	\$22.90	\$34,533.20	\$28.19	\$42,510.52	\$40.00	\$60,320.00	\$39.00	\$58,812.00
\$73.00	\$2,920.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$34.95	\$1,398.00	\$53.81	\$2,152.40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$46.00	\$1,840.00
\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$19.50	\$3,120.00	\$28.65	\$4,584.00	\$30.29	\$4,846.40	\$33.00	\$5,280.00	\$34.00	\$5,440.00
\$69.00	\$35,466.00	\$65.00	\$33,410.00	\$68.70	\$35,311.80	\$75.93	\$39,028.02	\$60.00	\$30,840.00	\$52.00	\$26,728.00
\$260.00	\$3,380.00	\$383.00	\$4,979.00	\$285.00	\$3,705.00	\$535.66	\$6,963.58	\$280.00	\$3,640.00	\$544.00	\$7,072.00
\$480.00	\$480.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$644.51	\$644.51	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$411.00	\$411.00
\$190.00	\$2,280.00	\$365.00	\$4,380.00	\$225.00	\$2,700.00	\$390.18	\$4,682.16	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$558.00	\$6,696.00
\$470.00	\$6,110.00	\$642.00	\$8,346.00	\$485.00	\$6,305.00	\$414.55	\$5,389.15	\$240.00	\$3,120.00	\$582.00	\$7,566.00
\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$653.00	\$1,959.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$426.77	\$1,280.31	\$240.00	\$720.00	\$532.00	\$1,586.00
\$120.00	\$120.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$254.12	\$254.12	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$681.00	\$681.00
\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,780.00	\$24,970.00	\$1,115.00	\$15,610.00	\$1,370.00	\$19,180.00	\$975.00	\$13,650.00	\$2,100.00	\$29,400.00
\$260.00	\$1,040.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$295.00	\$1,180.00	\$255.00	\$1,020.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00
\$160.00	\$640.00	\$370.00	\$1,480.00	\$190.00	\$760.00	\$195.00	\$780.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$407.00	\$1,628.00
\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,015.00	\$3,015.00	\$3,729.19	\$3,729.19	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
\$960.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$745.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,143.34	\$2,286.68	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,030.00	\$6,060.00
\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$33,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,382.05	\$33,820.50	\$2,300.00	\$23,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$46,000.00
\$8.00	\$8,024.00	\$2.50	\$2,507.50	\$1.00	\$1,003.00	\$1.20	\$1,203.60	\$0.10	\$100.30	\$6.00	\$6,018.00
\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,620.00	\$3,620.00	\$3,582.83	\$3,582.83	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$36,300.00	\$36,300.00	\$25,750.00	\$25,750.00	\$27,398.27	\$27,398.27	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$34,700.00	\$34,700.00
\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$14,420.00	\$14,420.00	\$22,532.21	\$22,532.21	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$34,600.00	\$34,600.00
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$12,360.00	\$12,360.00	\$16,456.18	\$16,456.18	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00	\$7,769.79	\$7,769.79	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$25,750.00	\$25,750.00	\$17,014.30	\$17,014.30	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
\$12.00	\$26,964.00	\$33.00	\$74,151.00	\$17.15	\$38,536.05	\$5.52	\$12,403.44	\$20.60	\$46,288.20	\$4.00	\$8,988.00
\$110.00	\$28,380.00	\$3.00	\$74.00	\$43.70	\$11,274.60	\$17.61	\$4,543.38	\$45.00	\$11,610.00	\$64.00	\$16,512.00
\$7.00	\$2,583.00	\$1.00	\$369.00	\$0.10	\$36.90	\$17.91	\$6,608.79	\$7.00	\$2,583.00	\$27.00	\$9,963.00
\$9.00	\$11,394.00	\$1.50	\$1,895.00	\$0.10	\$126.60	\$19.23	\$24,345.18	\$8.00	\$10,128.00	\$15.00	\$18,990.00

Boy Utilities		McKinney & McMillen		E.P. Brady, LTD		Dudley Construction		Gross Tax Construction		Boyer Inc.	
Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
\$11.00	\$6,281.00	\$3.00	\$1,713.00	\$1.00	\$571.00	\$22.46	\$12,824.66	\$10.50	\$5,995.50	\$17.00	\$9,707.00
\$16.00	\$2,704.00	\$4.00	\$676.00	\$1.00	\$169.00	\$25.39	\$4,290.91	\$15.00	\$2,535.00	\$45.00	\$7,605.00
\$1,750.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,553.22	\$20,425.76	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$6,900.00	\$55,200.00
\$68.00	\$544.00	\$205.00	\$1,640.00	\$105.00	\$840.00	\$109.31	\$874.48	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$670.00	\$5,360.00
\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,230.00	\$6,230.00	\$7,176.84	\$7,176.84	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
\$560.00	\$560.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,422.64	\$1,422.64	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,315.00	\$9,945.00	\$8,814.31	\$26,442.93	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$20,700.00
\$22.00	\$8,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$15.00	\$5,625.00	\$13.21	\$4,953.75	\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$49.00	\$20,375.00
\$14.00	\$20,034.00	\$6.00	\$8,586.00	\$13.85	\$19,819.35	\$10.17	\$4,553.27	\$20.00	\$28,620.00	\$23.00	\$32,913.00
\$6.40	\$59,552.00	\$4.30	\$40,011.50	\$11.90	\$110,729.50	\$9.69	\$90,165.45	\$18.00	\$167,490.00	\$14.00	\$130,270.00
\$2.30	\$1,219.00	\$10.00	\$5,300.00	\$1.00	\$530.00	\$7.49	\$3,969.70	\$8.00	\$4,240.00	\$28.00	\$14,840.00
\$1.20	\$11,630.40	\$6.00	\$58,152.00	\$0.10	\$969.20	\$4.40	\$42,644.80	\$5.00	\$48,460.00	\$9.00	\$87,228.00
\$47.00	\$24,158.00	\$46.00	\$23,644.00	\$34.20	\$17,578.80	\$60.38	\$31,035.32	\$38.00	\$19,532.00	\$50.00	\$25,700.00
\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$280.00	\$3,360.00	\$215.00	\$2,580.00	\$182.26	\$2,187.12	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00
\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$265.00	\$2,650.00	\$165.00	\$1,650.00	\$239.73	\$2,397.30	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
\$120.00	\$240.00	\$270.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$245.84	\$491.68	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
\$14,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$11,750.00	\$105,750.00	\$11,090.00	\$99,270.00	\$11,872.69	\$106,854.21	\$5,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$99,000.00
\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,545.00	\$1,545.00	\$2,128.27	\$2,128.27	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$61,800.00	\$61,800.00	\$43,714.73	\$43,714.73	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,346.27	\$8,346.27	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$156,560.00	\$156,560.00	\$129,482.34	\$129,482.34	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$132,000.00
\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$123,600.00	\$123,600.00	\$106,283.00	\$106,283.00	\$126,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$144,000.00
\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,120.00	\$4,120.00	\$7,432.23	\$7,432.23	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$6,077.64	\$6,077.64	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,545.00	\$1,545.00	\$383.60	\$383.60	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,090.24	\$3,090.24	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$0.35	\$9,950.50	\$0.28	\$7,960.40	\$0.35	\$9,950.50	\$0.38	\$10,803.40	\$0.40	\$11,372.00	\$1.00	\$28,430.00
\$3.60	\$4,608.00	\$3.80	\$4,864.00	\$1.75	\$2,240.00	\$1.80	\$2,304.00	\$3.00	\$3,840.00	\$13.00	\$16,640.00
\$4.50	\$7,083.00	\$4.50	\$7,083.00	\$3.50	\$5,509.00	\$21.58	\$33,966.92	\$4.00	\$6,296.00	\$9.00	\$14,166.00
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,630.97	\$8,630.97	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

Buy Utilities

Unit Price	McKinney & McMillen		E.P. Brady, LTD		Dudley Construction		Cross Tex Construction		Boyer Inc.		
	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price		
\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,725.00	\$7,725.00	\$11,316.68	\$11,316.68	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$25,700.00	\$25,700.00	\$12,935.57	\$12,935.57	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,637.24	\$2,637.24	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	\$1,234,150.90		\$1,271,226.60		\$1,289,859.30		\$1,356,233.03		\$1,397,997.00		\$1,868,939.00
\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$14.85	\$891.00	\$21.42	\$1,285.20	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$170.00	\$10,200.00
\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$16.00	\$30,400.00	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$11.35	\$21,565.00	\$20.50	\$38,950.00	\$31.00	\$58,900.00
\$320.00	\$320.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$418.29	\$418.29	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$605.00	\$605.00
\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$4,380.00	\$4,380.00	\$2,075.18	\$2,075.18	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
\$530.00	\$530.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$638.48	\$638.48	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,955.00	\$5,910.00	\$3,626.56	\$7,253.12	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00
\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00	\$11,381.22	\$11,381.22	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
	\$34,950.00		\$48,050.00		\$34,806.00		\$44,616.49		\$33,150.00		\$97,005.00
\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$41,200.00	\$41,200.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
	\$45,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$41,200.00		\$14,500.00		\$43,500.00		\$48,000.00
\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$26,250.00	\$26,250.00	\$29,722.20	\$29,722.20	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00

